

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Structures)

700 BLOCK UNIVERSITY AVE (UNIVERSITY SQUARE)

53B2072

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
4' DIAM SAS	15	ea	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 48,000.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 4,800.00
Total Cost			\$ 3,520.00	\$ 52,800.00
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 52,800.00

Total Sanitary Sewer Improvements: \$ 144,507.00

Prepared By: JD
Date: 1/17/2010

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

700 BLOCK UNIVERSITY AVE (UNIVERSITY SQUARE)

53B2072

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
8" PVC	882	LF	\$ 75.00	\$ 66,150.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 6,615.00
Total Cost			\$ 82.50	\$ 72,765.00
10" PVC	38	LF	\$ 90.00	\$ 3,420.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 342.00
Total Cost			\$ 99.00	\$ 3,762.00
12" PVC	92	LF	\$ 150.00	\$ 13,800.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,380.00
Total Cost			\$ 165.00	\$ 15,180.00
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 91,707.00

Prepared By: JD
 Date: 1/17/2010

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

700 BLOCK UNIVERSITY AVE (UNIVERSITY SQUARE)

532072

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H inlet	1	ea	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 125.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,375.00	\$ 1,375.00
S-INLET	4	ea	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 5,000.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 500.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,375.00	\$ 5,500.00
3X3 SAS	10	ea	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 15,000.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,500.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,650.00	\$ 16,500.00
TRENCH DRAIN	9	ea	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 27,900.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 2,790.00
Total Cost			\$ 3,410.00	\$ 30,690.00
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 54,065.00

Total Storm Sewer Improvements

\$ 100,826.00

Prepared By:

JD

Date:

1/17/2010

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

700 BLOCK UNIVERSITY AVE (UNIVERSITY SQUARE)

532072

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
6" PVC	219	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 7,665.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 766.50
Total Cost			\$ 38.50	\$ 8,431.50
12" RCP	289	LF	\$ 42.00	\$ 12,138.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,213.80
Total Cost			\$ 46.20	\$ 13,351.80
15" RCP	38	LF	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,710.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 171.00
Total Cost			\$ 49.50	\$ 1,881.00
18" RCP	37	LF	\$ 51.00	\$ 1,887.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 188.70
Total Cost			\$ 56.10	\$ 2,075.70
24" RCP	294	LF	\$ 65.00	\$ 19,110.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,911.00
Total Cost			\$ 71.50	\$ 21,021.00
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 46,761.00

Prepared By: JD
Date: 1/17/2010